Event
» Ann Arbor FIRST Robotics District Competition
» Arizona Regional
Autodesk Oregon Regional
BAE Granite State Regional
Bayou Regional
Boilermaker Regional
Boston Regional
Buckeye Regional
Cass Tech FIRST Robotics District Competition
Chesapeake Regional
Colorado Regional
Connecticut Regional
Dallas Regional
Detroit FIRST Robotics District Competition
FIRST Championship
Finger Lakes Regional
Florida Regional
Greater Kansas City Regional
Greater Toronto Regional
Hawaii Regional
Israel Regional

v

Las Vegas Regional

Lone Star Regional

Los Angeles Regional

Microsoft Seattle Regional

Midwest Regional

Minnesota 10000 Lakes Regional
Minnesota North Star Regional

New Jersey Regional

New York City Regional

North Carolina Regional

Oklahoma Regional

Palmetto Regional

Peachtree Regional

Philadelphia Regional

Pittsburgh Regional

» SBPLI Long Island Regional

» Sacramento Regional

» San Diego Regional

> Silicon Valley Regional

» St. Louis Regional

» Traverse City FIRST Robotics District Competition
» Troy FIRST Robotics District Competition
» Utah Regional

» Virginia Regional (formerly NASA/VCU)

» WPI Regional

» Washington DC Regional

» Waterloo Regional

» West Michigan FIRST Robotics District Competition
» Wisconsin Regional
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Kettering University FIRST Robotics District Competition
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Banners
0.87
0.70
0.42
0.44
0.33
0.25
0.29
0.48
0.87
0.46
0.42
0.89
0.46
1.03
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0.75
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0.43
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0.35
0.55
0.30
0.48
0.57
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1.15
0.26
0.48
0.71
0.64
0.30
0.32
1.03
0.88
0.38
1.14
0.55
1.08
0.32
0.61



